
Default Division - Johnsonburg
 

Day Date Time Status Score Visitors Home Venue Officials

Fri 12/8/2017 7:30 pm W 57-41 Johnsonburg  DuBois CC  DCC Tip-Off To.

Sat 12/9/2017 7:30 pm L 58-51 Punxsutawney  Johnsonburg  DCC Tip-Off To.

Tue 12/12/2017 7:30 pm L 55-38 Elk CC  Johnsonburg  AML

Wed 12/13/2017 7:30 pm W 35-70 Smethport  Johnsonburg  Non-League

Mon 12/18/2017 7:30 pm W 46-49 Coudersport  Johnsonburg  Non-League

Fri 12/22/2017 7:30 pm W 47-41 Johnsonburg  Bradford  Non-League

Fri 12/29/2017 6:30 pm L 26-43 Johnsonburg  Ridgway  Elk Co. To. at St.
Marys HS

Sat 12/30/2017 4:30 pm L 47-63 Johnsonburg  St. Marys  Elk Co. To. at St.
Marys HS

Fri 1/5/2018 7:30 pm PPD N/R Johnsonburg  Brookville  Non-League

Fri 1/12/2018 7:30 pm PPD N/R Johnsonburg  Ridgway  AML

Tue 1/16/2018 7:30 pm W 44-55 Brockway  Johnsonburg  AML

Wed 1/17/2018 7:30 pm W 59-29 Johnsonburg  Kane  AML

Fri 1/19/2018 7:30 pm W 42-75 Port Allegany  Johnsonburg  Non-League

Tue 1/23/2018 7:30 pm W 65-37 Johnsonburg  Sheffield  AML

Wed 1/24/2018 7:30 pm W 43-44 St. Marys  Johnsonburg  Non-League

Fri 1/26/2018 7:30 pm L 36-43 Johnsonburg  Elk CC  AML

Mon 1/29/2018 7:30 pm L 32-41 Johnsonburg  Ridgway  AML

Wed 1/31/2018 7:30 pm W 41-53 DuBois CC  Johnsonburg  AML

Fri 2/2/2018 7:30 pm W 49-33 Johnsonburg  Curwensville  AML

Mon 2/5/2018 7:30 pm W 40-39 Johnsonburg  Brookville  Non-League

Tue 2/6/2018 7:30 pm W 43-63 Sheffield  Johnsonburg  AML

Wed 2/7/2018 7:30 pm PPD N/R Johnsonburg  Brockway  Non-League

Thu 2/8/2018 7:30 pm W 48-35 Johnsonburg  Brockway  Non-League

Fri 2/9/2018 7:30 pm W 46-52 Kane  Johnsonburg  AML

Mon 2/12/2018 7:30 pm W 37-54 DuBois  Johnsonburg  Non-League

Fri 2/16/2018 7:00 pm L 34-53 Johnsonburg  Ridgway  AML Semifinals

Fri 2/23/2018 6:00 pm W 30-42 Otto-Eldred  Johnsonburg  D9 1A Quarters at
Bradford HS
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Wed 2/28/2018 7:30 pm W 45-42 Johnsonburg  North
Clarion  

D9 1A Semis at
Brookville

Sat 3/3/2018 3:00 pm W 36-30 Johnsonburg  Elk CC  D9 1A Title at
Clarion U.

Fri 3/9/2018 7:30 pm L 30-28 Eden Christian  Johnsonburg  PIAA 1A 1st Round
at Clarion U.

 
Status: F Final Score (Visitors-Home)

W Win
L Loss (OT-Overtime)
T Tie
TBP To Be Played
CAN Canceled
PPD Postponed
SPD Suspended
FFT Forfeit
FFT-L Forfeit Loss
FFT-W Forfeit Win
N/R Score Not Reported

 Printed from LeagueLineup.com on Friday, November 23, 2018.

https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1037430357&GameID=24662126&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1972862
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1037430357&GameID=24671263&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1929871
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1037430357&GameID=24687753&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1931827

